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AMARD OF CONTRACTH
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CANCBLIATION (F CONTRACTS

Class “C" Cantrsot for Surface Trestment-Stamton Jlatrict
Plart Mix Sohedule §lé-Frsderickaburg Distriot

Houwte 16 Projeot 8 781 EWl-18T G
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CHARGEE I¥ BYSTEMS

Albemrls County, Rowts 4
Albhemarls County, Roate 250

Alleghany * * 1B

Alleghamy ™ " ®

Arlingten Conmby ™ 244, froject 1148 42,81
Avgnata Cos Routa 608

Angusta Oos

Bath Cos Froject 11870

Bedford Coy Route 122, Projeqb 878 CB
Boletocurt Cos Roube 43

Bucldogltam $os Route 15, Projwot 59 ABI

Buokingbam Coe Boute 15, * 654 O
Bland Jownty = Houte 42, %  1070E

Charlotta Coumty, Boute 16, Frajest 459 MR
Charlotts * 25 * 1850 A2 D1
fharlotte © " 28, 1250 ©2,81
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. n * g, * &7 ANl
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Basex Ogunty, Routs 215, Projest 14ls A
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CHANGES IN EY3THME

Falrfax County, Route 7

Frapklin ©® . 122
| | " L *ﬂ

Praderigk % ® 5B, Projent 1219 A2, DS
L " Bourtes S46 and 60

Glles Counby, Houte 8
Giles ¥ * 100, Project 1224 4,C, wto,
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|
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Lep ® LA
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CEANGES IN SYSTEME

WBddlesex Comnty-Farrots Cresk
L]

" Eoute 53

Mortgomery ™  Route 8
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]

" Eoute E7
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Pulasikd Oowuty, Boute 623

Pulaskl " Eoute 100 Project (784 C)
{754 41,02

Pulaaki * Beute 114, Frojeot 1lé4 CEI
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CHANGES IN SYATEMS

Roanoke County=Seeondary

Roskbridgs Coumby-Routs 11, Project &51 C2,5

Rookinghan Gulm.tr-ﬂu:lti &8, Project 11&1 CB3,4,5,6
" "

Té9kb
n " " 26@, Projeet 1014 DB3,4
Puasell ] " 828, Projeot IXT M
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Stafford . * 17, Pruiiut 855 ABL
Ftefford " ' 2le, 752 B2
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Routa 522, Project 1417 A

Washington County (Bristol Avnexatiom)

Tiaw . Rearbe 64, Projeot 327 WS

Wyrthe " Route BO, Projest 714 ARL
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CITY STREELS

Alezandris

Blg Btane Gup

Bristol - Additlom] Milsage (2.86)
Brietcl

Charlotiasrllie

Danville
Duiaville=Proposed shange in the olby

Praderisisburg

Front Hoyml

Barriscuburg ~ 8dditiona and deletions
Hopewe] 1

Ignohburg ~« delstion
Lynchburg

Martioavllle

Fewpoart Jews
Horfolk=fdditionel Mileage
Nortco

Frosbus=idditional Mileage
Pulaski

Badford

Fiohmord=-additionsl M lenge
Riclmopd=Dyop Weter Terminel Bead

RoAaneke
Salem
South Eoaton~-deletion

Bouth Harfolk=idditional Milesge
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CITY STREETS

Staunton

guffolk

Tinton, Town of

Waynoxboro

Winchestor (dealgnacion and marking)
Hythaville

18,60
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COMMISSION MBBITERE

Hampton Boads Ares = Ipspectiom Trip 1042
Norfolk —- Suggested for 1842

Rlohuond - July 21, 1942
8wpteuber 16, 1942
Jammry 26, 19843
May 12, 1548
July 8, 1948
fapbesbor 28,1M3
November 17, 1943
dyoary &, 1944
April 18, 1044

BEoancke Hovember 16, 1045

Suffolk Distriet, Novenber 15=14, 1542

15,28
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61,72,75
80
104
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OCNVEYANCE (F B/W = Chapter 10 - Aot of 1640s

Stalford Goumby
L | L

1256 Cl, Bpotaylvenis Ooumty

At Claypool F11l (014 Bouta 19)

1821 B1,D, Eenrioe Comnty

8. of Blacksbarp=Myrbranery fog
dygosts and Eookbridge Commbies
Augusta Coumnty

Prinosae ipna Cormby

ootk Coumty

Augusts Cmmty

Henrioo Qovmty

© Blizabetk City Ocumty
TUulsds and J. As Gasldna-Borfolk Comty

Roancke County
Eoancks Courky

C.ld qore

Miroriddie Commty
¥arren Comty

usts Co ak

Routs  Projest
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1 183 Wi,
Alts 1
i
5
8 E&8 D
11 102 OR1
11 E85 El
13{old)
1X-E8 1284 AX
25 4%8 BE1
43 e
Me 1212 D
168 1285 ¢
110 279 ANL
220 118 ARz
220 avé
239 IZBE Al
2dd 1148 A2 -
=37 141l it
460 346 H
B622 101E &
60b .
1414 A
1083 K
1071 §
1095 D
1071 E
71 F
1071 &
1414 4

Flin .
azex County-Flight Btrip

Ubapker T7E = Lots of 1942,

l&m mg;- Pl:'hlq
Floyd Coumty

dgherat Coumty

glrﬂ-mﬂlm-

Taprabannsok Flight Strip

Geterals

Iavding at Parrots Cresk in Mddlesex Cowuty (Lemsa)
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30,149,
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EXTEESION (F TIME

Foute Prgmt '

Alte I B1285 C1,B3.

¥
11
1
65

1og
1060

156

5l& J

SN=FAP G805 ,0tc,
8590 APl
852 AR1

B 1219 41,
B1,A%8

FAP 150 oto,

FAS 327 eta.

FAP 754 Al,02,
TEd Cl

754 D,B1,
B2,B2,t

3384 41,51

¥ of Four ¥ils Forke
S« of Rappahannoek Eiver

Tyaon's Cornar=
E. of DAffloclt Bun

In Chilhowia
Fealnmith=fnat
Black Iantern Irm-Wert

Eu of West Uh. Lina=
YWant Ta. [ine

Weat of Buffolbe
Baat of “lciLl Suffalik

In &G+ Paul-North

H'I ﬂf hthﬂm. '.t‘-

Ne of Hul.L. Amherst-fcuth

#
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HEARINGS

dllocations  1643-1044

Groy's Polnt<ghite Etons Ferry

103,104
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LOCATTONS

Boute

g8 Grayson Oomty = Up Straight Cresk



dooesa Rosd Progrem = Report

Aoclident Clulms

Additionel BN Width

Advertissment - Eoube 337, Rorfolk Cae
Agresment - War lhpl.rhmnhﬁqupuﬂ

.llh-nrla ﬂo.-huhul.gn of Mileage

=~ Begquest to ooantinoe Crmp 14
ﬂlnﬂtim = dlaouseion
Allooations - Oplnion of dttorney Genersl
A11-0ct Wer Effork, sthes

Anpual Bsport
Appropriat] cox

Aray Equipmsnt - Hepalr st Equipment Depot

Antomobila SE~D00
b Lisonigs Fes Beduotion apd posnibls
Mversicn Froponed

BHa

Ealances = Beport
m-l'l'ﬂ!, E-PI

Fid Cpening (Commisaion)
Biography of Nembers Beguented

Board of Sin¥ing Fund Comnirsiconars
Bonvls = Tar
Botetonrt Gos Bonrdefoot bridge in Bushanan

Bridge & FPerry AotsYorkbtowm Bridge

‘Bridge Cubrds

Bridge - Janes Mediscn MamoitAl

Bridges=
North Fork of Eoletcn Blver, Eouts 23, Wea Oon,
(Jolm M, Jobmson Memorial Brldge)

Bridges-Marning Bignals o Drewbrldges
Puchaman, Tgwn of (foot bridge)
Buokinsham (as=Protesbing NMllsage Transfar
Budgeta 1944=1946

Bulletin

By=pegs proposed for Denville

79,126
152
19,20,120,149
148

18

24
A8
46,886,162
59
125,184
106
158
18
72

121

108
20

123
T

40
17
7
28,27
4E
106,108
74,848,104
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MTACRLLANEOTE

Ce
Care = Uav of Biate
ity Streats = Generaly §500 Per Mile

Clnline
Asoidext
Blus Dismond Jonl Coe

Carponter Construption Co. PFroject DA-ER 1E54
Horfalk By=paws

Capnonllatian-densral

Gsmeral={arellatlicn

Willie Acors, Depb. of Highways va
U.G.Marina Corpe

Caxbining of Resldancies

Ccemants apd Suggestlons sCeomiasion
CoxplnalogsComontd & Sugpesticne, stos
Complaints -~ Proop:Handling

Condevmmtiom Frocesdings ~ Barrow
Gonditions Be Reduced 1Scenss: Fass and
Posslble Diversion
Cangress Housa Bosds Commdites Hearing
(Post war oomatrustion)
Conrtruction Funda
Ooartrootion snd Meintenanses Program
Convlet labor for Fers Use
Conviety = WPB Ieetricticns

Freblll, Mike R.

46
44,152

152
106

106
8,0,10,57,58

TS

B

T2
72,85,

12

20



P

Denville Obhaxber of Ooxmeres Camittse
Darden, Govemor Colgate W. Jre

Doop Water Tormirel Boad
Defsnas Avcees Road Projects

Dalation of Mlleagee

Ignchburg
Sowth Beston

Digtriot Engineara=Thanks of Comppleslon
Diversion - Theughts and Suzgestiome
Division Heade=Expresaions

" *  Nrs Allardts Statsmnt

Drawbridges=Waming Signale

188
7,12,61

46,60
128

Sd
-1

123
104,121

126

128
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MISCELLANSHE
By

Bditorisis = Timsa Dispstoh 34
RBdwards, Horeos:Hearing=Desp Fatar Terminal Road 48,80
Employssnt Bgport 61,108
Rouipment-deniderb Clalme 182
Equipment Depot = Rapalr Arsy Equipment 14
Equipment « Avallahle 163
Eananb=Sohuylary Boute 6, Eegusst f0r canp 418
Exohmars of Miloags - ATbemarle Ja. 1
BExpeniitores ~ Esducbion 15

" Sencndary Hystem o
Expsnne dccounts - Saoplea, atas a
Exprasaion from demhers of Comnissien 7
Edwards Drive - Regquast to name 120

Fa

Farm labar (Priscn Tabor) 162
Fodera) leglelutlon for Fost Wur Work -~ Baport 61
Foob Bridge - Town of Bushanan 67
Tart Story - Closing Boute 80, Military Purpoooe 144 ,14E
Fortune, Deway B4
Frederick Co. = West Va. Boube 48 Ccaneation 106
Fulwller, Harrys Foot Bridge in Bushaman 57

Fund Bl.lu_mu o8



MISGELLANEOTR

Ga

Eﬂu County, Route 8
. Addition to Primary System

@llpin, EK.N.

gtloerton Bridge
Grottoss=Rookinghan County M leage
Gray‘s Polnt Perry

Guards on Bridges, eto

H.
.Eul.rin; Deap Fator Iermingl

Gray's Polnt-White Stone Ferry
" Hevse Eoads Committes of Cgngreas
Higlway Faotw
Higtmy Sinking Fumd

Houss Eosdis Comnittes of CongresseHesring

I

"In-Servioce® training
Interregioml Hghwy System

da

Janes Madieon Memorial Bridge
Jolnson, Jokn M. Memorial Bridge

|
Hiwanis Glub of Barroww=-3ilas Cos=additiom

0
B
1
4B
44
18,61,76,84
46

L 33
78,79

16%

125

153

1p2

18,19,59,108,106
74,854,104

i



MIECELLANEOUS

L.

Leagn=Marrotn Creek Landipz, Middlssex Go.
Iaginlabicon ~ 1084

Laoust Dale = "Place Markere®

Lynchburg = Mileagze Deletion

M.
Maoartney, Morbonsdemes Madiwox Memorial Bridge
Mymbers - Vialt to DHatriots, stos

Middlesex fo. Landing at Parrots Cresk (lesss)
Hsoollanecus = Enow Bawowvul, wtos

).
Feming of "Edwards Drlve ragueated
Mondng of Highways-Pantapon Network

Horfolk Co. Routa 337, Olosing Grade Orcssing, sko,
Horria, Senator E.Q.«3rey's Polnt-White Stone Ferry
North Fork of Holetam Blver Sridge«Bsquest to Tume

(bligations, *sscurces, ntoy
Cvearloading of Truoks

PAGE

39,54
128

E8

54

18,19

1T ]
&6

120
148
148
6l
Tdy 845104



MISCELIANENS

)
Farrots Oreek Landing-Mlddilessx County (Leass)
Fatriok {ounty-Request for Oaap om Routs 40
Payroll Comparison

Pantagon Network-Feming of Hlgzhways
Pareonne]l Problesa«Crganieation

Pittsylvanin Co. B/ Ccunwobing Routs 739
from 26 to Sridge at Bohoolfield

Plaoe Marimra=-Losust Dals
Plans =~ Hewbe B89 Danvills Clty

Policy = 0laime {Bquipwent Accldent}
Poliolas-DUiscusyion

Polioy ~ B/ Width

Post-Thr Highway Conetrustion

Prison Iabor-Farm Use

Probleass = Distasiom
had Saxple Ietters to Boards of SBupervimom
" Letter to Mre Js Py Aynor
Program « Comstrusticon and Malntemspow
Program-Oartructiopn for 1544-1348

Project 1102 Cls Endoracment of BAY Fuginesr's Acticm

Proleats 1844 Comewbruction Program

PACE

9,54

144
9,15

a6

B
128

152
46
19,%0,120,149
158

1E2

45,123
59
128
g
163

1z
152



MISCELLANEOIS

BEsdford Bridpe
Fawls, B,

Eeosipta = Dimcusslon
Asconstrustion Finanse Corpeejames Madlpon Mem. Erldge
Beduotion - Bxpmditures
Rogulatime=0ss of State Cara
Report - Federsl Leglslation on Post War Work
Bequest to Nams = John N. Johnson Mems Bridpge
Beoourass, otos
Esaponsibllity of Commdsalon~ Mr, Wysor
Bestrictions - WFB
Esvenves = Comparisom, etos
Eovonven -~ Unforsesn Drop

. Appropriatious-Statement

d Diversiom, Beductions, etoe

Fiokpond City-Additicnal Wilsuge
Richnond City-Desp Weter Terminel Ezad
Wight of Wey Boginser-EndorsenenteProject 1102 C1
Fight of Way-additicmsl Width
® R " fpocpdary Systes-Purchass
* ® ¥ pittaylvania Co.
“ ® % ghanandoah Co. Ssoondary

“Roade to the Future" Rditerisl
Bookfish BElver Bre at Sohuyler-Mr. Dewsy Fortuns
Boube 32 - N.0a Line - Route 10 Essolution Besoinded
Routa ﬁn‘z

250} Albesmarls Co.«Exchenge of Mileegs

240

BEpubs € Bewmont-Schuyler-Bequest for Camp
8 QOiles Coumty
58 Through Dsnville
8  Through Fort Gtory ~Oloaed
TEo6 Grottoee-Rookingbam Coa
750 /W Shenandoah Qo

Boute mbere=idjustment {Rescind Besolytiom of
Jan. 15, 1641}

ik
18,19
45
&E
al
Té
E3
1
2
5,86
45,46

19,20,120,148
86

¥ gEy &

1
20

144, 145

1B



MISCRLLANECUR

Sample Lsttars-tc Bosrde of Supervipors
Saving Work unbil Aftar Mar.

Bucnﬂu:.r System Expanditurws
" Bight of Way-Purchase

Ssoretary Appoloted
Shonandoab Oousty Seoondsry R/M Purehmse
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